
1 2  Ges. Stech IZ. 

1. Ebner Peter Steiermark 92 88 180 4

2. Hackl Rudi Kärnten 89 90 179 10,4 3

3. Penz Martin Tirol 89 90 179 10 3

4. Soriat Florian Salzkammmergut 90 87 177 4

5. Thaler Christoph Kärnten 90 87 177 1

6. Gogl Stephan Tirol 84 89 173 3

7. Bitschnau Christian Vorarlberg 86 87 173 3

8. Mayer Robert Steiermark 87 86 173 2

9. Huber Bernhard Tirol 87 86 173 1

10. Rössler Robert Steiermark 84 85 169 2

11. Schmelzer Siegfried Steiermark 85 84 169 1

12. Schachl Josef Salzkammmergut 89 79 168 3

13. Nachtschatten Markus Tirol 84 81 165 2

14. Wistauder Franz Salzkammmergut 83 81 164 1

15. Aigner Stephan Oberösterreich 74 80 154

16. Sapetschnig Fabian Kärnten 76 74 150 3

1 2  Ges. IZ. 

1. Holzinger Ann-Christin Salzkammmergut 90 94 184 5

2. Burtscher Melanie Vorarlberg 88 89 177 4

3. Klingsbigl Laura Steiermark 85 89 174

4. Hackl Doris Kärnten 82 90 172 4

5. Schneider Edith Tirol 82 89 171 1

6. Thaler Lisa Kärnten 79 91 170 3

7. Hofer Nicole Tirol 87 81 168 3

8. Reiter Magdalena Steiermark 87 79 166 2

9. Mühlbacher Anna-Maria Test 83 79 162 2

10. Wistauder Ramona Salzkammmergut 83 78 161 1

11. Gierner Sabine Vorarlberg 79 79 158 1

12. Schmelzer Iris Steiermark 81 74 155 1

Jungschützen weiblich liegend aufgelegt

Jungschützen männlich liegend aufgelegt

Bundesjugendseminar Schiessen 

16.07.2011



Rang

1. Mannschaft 4 Ges.

692

Penz Martin       179

Soriat Florian    177

Klingsbigl Laura  174

Mühlbacher Anna-Maria 162

2. Mannschaft 3 Ges.

689

Hackl Rudi        179

Gogl Stephan      173

Schmelzer Siegfried 169

Schachl Josef     168

3. Mannschaft 5 Ges.

681

Holzinger Ann-Christin 184

Burtscher Melanie 177

Reiter Magdalena  166

Aigner Stephan   154

4. Mannschaft 7 Ges.

680

Bitschnau Christian 173

Thaler Lisa       170

Rössler Robert    169

Hofer Nicole     168

5. Mannschaft 6 Ges.

680

Thaler Christoph  177

Huber Bernhard    173

Hackl Doris       172

Gierner Sabine    158

6. Mannschaft 2 Ges.

663

Mayer Robert     173

Schneider Edith   171

Wistauder Franz   164

Schmelzer Iris    155

7. Mannschaft 1 Ges.

656

Ebner Peter       180

Nachtschatten Markus 165

Wistauder Ramona  161

Sapetschnig Fabian 150

Bundesjugendseminar Schießen 2011

16.07.2011

Mannschaftsliste



Rang Teiler

1. Hackl Doris Kärnten 59,8

2. Holzinger Ann-Christin Salzkammmergut 70,6

3. Schachl Josef Salzkammmergut 94,2

4. Bitschnau Christian Vorarlberg 125,5

5. Mayer Robert Steiermark 141,4

6. Burtscher Melanie Vorarlberg 170,2

7. Soriat Florian Salzkammmergut 198,9

8. Ebner Peter Steiermark 218,6

9. Hofer Nicole Tirol 222,5

10. Gogl Stephan Tirol 244,8

11. Wistauder Ramona Salzkammmergut 253,8

12. Thaler Lisa Kärnten 288,1

13. Hackl Rudi Kärnten 290,2

14. Reiter Magdalena Steiermark 291,2

15. Sapetschnig Fabian Kärnten 351,9

16. Schneider Edith Tirol 403

17. Wistauder Franz Salzkammmergut 410

18. Penz Martin Tirol 419,4

19. Schmelzer Siegfried Steiermark 495

20. Mühlbacher Anna-Maria Test 506,6

21. Rössler Robert Steiermark 509,8

22. Schmelzer Iris Steiermark 541,6

23. Gierner Sabine Vorarlberg 543,5

24. Nachtschatten Markus Tirol 544,4

25. Huber Bernhard Tirol 545

26. Thaler Christoph Kärnten 558,2

27. Klingsbigl Laura Steiermark 570,7

28. Aigner Stephan Oberösterreich 584

Bundesjugendseminar Schießen 2011

16.07.201-16.07.2011

Teilerwertung


